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200804010001
30990

04/01/2008
12:13:58

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200502110000
68150

200804140001
50350

04/14/2008
10:51:16

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200402200000
89310

200804140001
51080

04/14/2008
01:43:31

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

200610310005
35310

200804210001
60110

04/21/2008
12:05:37

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200403080001
18020

200804140001
50360

04/14/2008
10:51:17

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200402200000
89310

Lot#:10 Blk:87
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


