Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC; Date Recorded= 2008/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200804010001 30990	04/01/2008 12:13:58	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					200502110000 68150	
200804140001 50350	04/14/2008 10:51:16	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE					200402200000 89310	
	04/14/2008 01:43:31	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE					200610310005 35310	
200804210001 60110	04/21/2008 12:05:37	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					200403080001 18020	
200804140001 50360	04/14/2008 10:51:17	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE					200402200000 89310	Lot#:10 Blk:87 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA